Position

Dir Sp Ed/Pupil Personnel
Speech Therapist
Teacher Pre-School
Teacher Pre-School
Teacher Pre-School

Admin Asst Pre School
Program

State Preschool Teacher
Para Educator Spec Ed
State Preschool Teacher
Speech Therapist

Slp Assistant

Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Pre School
Para Educator Pre School
School Admin Assistant |
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Pre School
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool

State Preschool

State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool

State Preschool

Total Wages

$192,512
$110,949
$109,721
$103,295
$78,951
$55,765

$54,982
$52,204
$48,997
$44,933
$42,414
$37,955
$34,779
$33,323
$32,368
$28,770
$28,529
$27,199
$24,763
$24,581
$24,183

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,305
$40,380
$28,612
$48,746
$26,783
$24,071

$29,994
$28,496
$29,348
$11,806
$12,803
$10,262
$15,884
$16,431
$16,234

$2,215

$7,940
$14,170
$23,790
$17,945
$17,825



