Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Sp Ed/Pupil Personnel		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$192,512	\$44,305
Speech Therapist		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$110,949	\$40,380
Teacher Pre-School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$109,721	\$28,612
Teacher Pre-School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$103,295	\$48,746
Teacher Pre-School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$78,951	\$26,783
Admin Asst Pre School Program		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$55,765	\$24,071
State Preschool Teacher		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$54,982	\$29,994
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$52,204	\$28,496
State Preschool Teacher		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$48,997	\$29,348
Speech Therapist		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$44,933	\$11,806
Slp Assistant		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$42,414	\$12,803
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$37,955	\$10,262
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$34,779	\$15,884
Para Educator Pre School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$33,323	\$16,431
Para Educator Pre School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$32,368	\$16,234
School Admin Assistant I		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$28,770	\$2,215
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$28,529	\$7,940
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$27,199	\$14,170
Para Educator Pre School		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$24,763	\$23,790
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$24,581	\$17,945
Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	State Preschool	\$24,183	\$17,825